FA
N
5330/5333A
/B
 Evalu
tion B
oard U
ser M

0.1 to 1 uF Capacitor, 1206 1 COUT PANASONIC
BAT54 Schottky Diode 1 D1 Fairchild
Table 4: Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Order Code
FAN5333A 5-Lead SOT23 FAN5333A SX
FAN5333B 5-Lead SOT23 FAN5333B SX
FAN5330 5-Lead SOT23 FAN5330 SX
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 3 www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN5330/5333A/B Version 1.0
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor